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SKY
3m x 3m 
3m x 3m 
170-200 cm 
275-305 cm
Anthracite
Steel
18 kg
150D
20x20x146 cm

300cm

mc003

Professional steel gazebo. Suitable for events / marketing projects.  
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inner leg insert

heighter Adjuster
w/t red pull-ring

2 way Slider bracket
w/t red pull ring

2 way barcket

truss bolt ,nut ,
cap & washer

Truss Cap

Peak pole upper

Peak pole Lower

outer leg with Velcro

inner leg

Foot Pad with
 Steel plate

Truss Cap

Adjustable Center Bracket
W/T ajustable knob

Corner Bracket with 
Red covered Pull-Ring

Truss Bolt

Steel foot with Steel Plate

1 - Outer leg: 30x3x1.5 steel
2 - Inner leg: 28,5x2.2x1 steel
3 - Truss Bar: 12x23x0.6 steel
4 - Cross Bar: 12x23x0.6 steel 
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